DESCRIPTION
Amplification of L-Band frequencies between 950
MHz and 2150 MHz is easily accomplished with the
Armer Communications L-Band Amplifier Module
(LBAM).  The LBAM-20E is a reliable cost-effective
solution for overcoming cable insertion loss and
slope, inherent in signal distribution networks
utilizing coaxial cables. Available with Type F or

A Radyne ComStream Company
ORDERING INFORMATION
LBAM-20E-WXYZ
W: I/O Connectors
B - BNC Female
F - Type F Female
X: DC Configuration (Factory Preset)
0 - DC Blocked I/O Connectors
1 - Unblocked I/O Connectors
(DC available on input and output connectors)
2 - Input DC Blocked, Output DC Unblocked
(DC available on output connector only)
3- Output DC Blocked, Input DC Unblocked
(DC available on input connector only)
Y: Power Transformer (Indoor use only)
0 - None
1 - 120 Vac to 9 Vdc, 300 mA
2 - 120 Vac to 18 Vdc, 1.0 A (for use with LNB)
Note:  Consult factory for other power configurations.
Z: Mounting Kits
0 - None
1 - Kit contains one dual mounting plate, one four foot coax
interconnect cable, and two #10-32 rack mount screws
for single unit mounting.
2 - Kit contains one dual mounting plate, 2 ea. four foot coax
interconnect cables, two #10-32 rack mount screws
for dual unit mounting.
3 - Kit contains: one 19" 3RU mounting plate, 4 ea. four foot
coax cables, four 10 x 32 rack mount screws.
One kit will mount four LBAM-20E units.